
Scholl, Johnny Building Official (806) 378-6262 Johnny.Scholl@amarillo.gov

Deputy Building Official (806) 378-6258

Stewart, Lori Administrative Specialist (806) 378-3017 Lori.Stewart@amarillo.gov

Hammonds, Shawna Administrative Technician (806) 378-6275 Shawna.Hammonds@amarillo.gov

Brooks, Tisha Permit Tech (806)378-6057 Tisha.Brooks@amarillo.gov

Chasteen, Kim Permit Tech (806) 378-4284 Kim.Chasteen@amarillo.gov

Hernandez, Briana Permit Tech (806) 378-3533 Brianna.Hernandez@amarillo.gov

Owens, Mary Permit Tech (806) 378-4237 Mary.Owens@amarillo.gov

Samora, Jeana Permit Tech (806) 378-3006 Jeana.Samora@amarillo.gov

Hall, Howard Chief Building Inspector (806) 672-9955 Howard.Hall@amarillo.gov

Johnson, Mark Building Inspector (806) 673-7564 Mark.Johnson@amarillo.gov

Logsdon, Corey Building Inspector-Concrete Specialist (806) 672-3452 Corey.Logsdon@amarillo.gov

Schoenberg, Michael Roofing Inspector (806) 671-2298 Michael.Schoenberg@amarillo.gov

Taylor, Tony Building Inspector (806) 673-9866 Tony.Taylor@amarillo.gov

Wolfe, Mark Building Inspector (806) 640-7273 Mark.Wolfe@amarillo.gov 

Campos, Guadalupe Chief Plans Examiner (806) 378-6271 Guadalupe.Campos@amarillo.gov

Butler, Connie Plans Examiner (806) 378-6272 Connie.Butler@amarillo.gov

Edwards, Weldon Plans Examiner (806) 378-3042 Weldon.Edwards@amarillo.gov

Garcia, Stephanie Plans Examiner (806) 378-6427 Stephanie.Garcia@amarillo.gov

Hanson, Bryce Plans Examiner (806) 378-6268 Bryce.Hanson@amarillo.gov

Knepp, Kal Plans Examiner (806) 378-6095 Kal.Knepp@amarillo.gov

Martinez, Horacio Plans Examiner (806) 378-6270 Horacio.Martinez@amarillo.gov

Dryden, Van Chief Electrical Inspector (806) 678-3869 Van.Dryden@amarillo.gov

Groomer, Jonne Electrical Inspector (806) 673-7565 Jonne.Groomer@amarillo.gov

Smith, Jeremy (JJ) Electrical Inspector (806) 673-7562 Jeremy.Smith@amarillo.gov

Wagner, Kenneth Chief  Plumbing/Mechanical Inspector (806) 673-7566 Kenneth.Wagner@amarillo.gov

Brock, Terry Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (806) 678-3879 Terry.Brock@amarillo.gov

Gonzalez, Robert Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (806) 672-3840 Robert.Gonzalez@amarillo.gov

Jackson, Danny Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (806) 670-6418 Danny.Jackson@amarillo.gov

Needham, Jarrett Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (806) 673-7563 Jarrett.Needham@amarillo.gov

Wheeler, Andrew Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector (CSI) (806) 673-7560 Andrew.Wheeler@amarillo.gov  

Staff Directory

Plumbing and Mechanical Inspectors

Electrical Inspectors

Plans Examiners

Building Inspectors

Permit Technicians

mailto:Johnny.Scholl@amarillo.gov
mailto:Lori.Stewart@amarillo.gov
mailto:Shawna.Hammonds@amarillo.gov
mailto:Tisha.Brooks@amarillo.gov
mailto:Kim.Chasteen@amarillo.gov
mailto:Brianna.Hernandez@amarillo.gov
mailto:Mary.Owens@amarillo.gov
mailto:Jeana.Samora@amarillo.gov
mailto:Howard.Hall@amarillo.gov
mailto:Mark.Johnson@amarillo.gov
mailto:Corey.Logsdon@amarillo.gov
mailto:Michael.Schoenberg@amarillo.gov
mailto:Tony.Taylor@amarillo.gov
mailto:Mark.Wolfe@amarillo.gov
mailto:Guadalupe.Campos@amarillo.gov
mailto:Connie.Butler@amarillo.gov
mailto:Weldon.Edwards@amarillo.gov
mailto:Stephanie.Garcia@amarillo.gov
mailto:Bryce.Hanson@amarillo.gov
mailto:Kal.Knepp@amarillo.gov
mailto:Horacio.Martinez@amarillo.gov
mailto:Van.Dryden@amarillo.gov
mailto:Jonne.Groomer@amarillo.gov
mailto:Jeremy.Smith@amarillo.gov
mailto:Kenneth.Wagner@amarillo.gov
mailto:Terry.Brock@amarillo.gov
mailto:Robert.Gonzalez@amarillo.gov
mailto:Danny.Jackson@amarillo.gov
mailto:Jarrett.Needham@amarillo.gov
mailto:Andrew.Wheeler@amarillo.gov



